
REVISED 5/22/2025 

ORANGE UNIFIED  
SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

 
CALENDAR 

2025 REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS 
 

 
Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025  

Wednesday, March 12, 2025  

Wednesday, April 16, 2025  

Wednesday, May 7, 2025  

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

Monday, July 14, 2025  

Thursday, August 14, 2025 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 

Monday, December 15, 2025

 
Study Session Meeting Dates  

Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

Placeholder Meeting Dates 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 

  
The meeting dates above were approved at the organizational meeting on December 16, 2024. 

The Placeholder meeting scheduled for May 21 will be a regular board meeting.  
The June 5, 2025, Board meeting will not be held.  

A work study session will precede the regular board meeting scheduled for June 18th. 
 
 

The additional special meetings listed below have been scheduled to support the  
ongoing Superintendent Search. 

Saturday, March 22, 2025 (special meeting) 
Friday, April 11, 2025 (special meeting) 


